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H-3

H-4

H-5

H-1

H-2

Event 201 Girls Open 400m IM

Brook MCGREGOR 12 Thanet Swim
Evelyn FORNASIER 12 Sevenoaks
Verity NICHOLAS 12 Dover Life
Sum Yau TSE 12 Tonbridge
Isabelle MAY 12 Maidstone SC
Isabelle SAVAGE 12 Maidstone SC
Lola BOWRA 13 Black Lion
Emily PIETERSMA 13 Bexley
Olivia COOLEY 13 Maidstone SC
Amelia ASHTON 13 Sevenoaks
Nel DZIKI 12 RTW Monson
Lola BOURNER 12 Black Lion
Rosie HOLLANDS 12 Dover Life
Calyssa BRADSHAW 14 Black Lion
Tilly POLLARD 14 Ashford Sch
Martha WARNER 14 Bromley
Maisie DENNEY 18 Erith & Dist
Natasha GREER 16 Gwich Royals
Abigail FOSH 14 Bexley
Cora TARLING 16 Gwich Royals
Daisy SMITH 14 Bexley
Lowri WILLIAMS 13 RTW Monson
Emily STONE 13 Sevenoaks
Josephine LAWN 13 Bromley
Amelia JAMES 15 Maidstone SC
Ruby WALLER 15 Sevenoaks
Jessica LONG 12 Bromley
Lilly DELLER 14 Dartford
Emilia NARKEVIC 13 Maidstone SC
Ruby HALL 13 White Oak
Jessica PERKINS 14 Faversham
Olivia QUILLER 12 Maidstone SC
Esmee STANLEY 17 Dartford
Hannah STROVER 18 Orpington OJ
Kayla MOERMAN 17 Black Lion
Mia HUGHES 14 Bromley
Abbie OUTRAM 17 Maidstone SC
Amalie SMITH 14 Tonbridge
Scarlett DAVIE 15 White Oak
Cara NEAL 14 Sevenoaks
Molly LOWN 18 Dover Life
Ella-Louise DOYLE 17 Gwich Royals
Erin O'HARA 17 Saxon Crown
Event 202 Boys Open 400m IM
Oleksandr MIALKOVSKY! 12 RTW Monson
Rohan BISSETT 13 RTW Monson
William WEST 13 Thanet Swim
Charlie COCKS 13 Thanet Swim
Harvey KERSHAW 13 Black Lion
Eddie EVANS 14 Beckenham
Charlie BRAID 12 White Oak
Damian DADKOV 13 Bromley
Wyn WILLIAMS 13 Bromley
Hayden SANDERS 12 Gwich Royals
Stanley READER 14 Gwich Royals
Alexander NIKOLIC 17 Dartford
Oscar BEHRENS 17 Maidstone SC
Liam STOCKWELL 16 Maidstone SC
Finn JACKSON 15 Maidstone SC
Joshua SCANLAN 15 Gwich Royals
Cameron THORNTON 16 Bexley
Xian Ming LI 15 Tonbridge
Lanre Thien DADA 13 Maidstone SC

Brian ZHANG

Finley GILHAM
Timothy LEBERL
Callum WOOLFENDEN
Matthew ROGERS
Tom HAWKINS

Bryan DINEV

Harry COCKS
Jeremiah CARNEGIE
Raef OWEN

Ashford Sch
Bromley
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bromley
RTW Monson
Bromley
Thanet Swim
Beckenham
Gwich Royals

5:14.91
5:08.40
4:54.42
4:47.60
4:32.60
4:41.80
4:53.40
4:56.66
5:09.20
5:15.20

Event 203 Girls Open & MC Inclusive 200m Free

H-3 LO
L1
6:32.50 L2
6:26.90 L3
6:26.90 L4
L5
6:22.00 L6
6:18.75 L7
6:16.50 L8
6:06.70 L9
6:00.50
6:04.90
6:07.70
6:17.20 H-1 LO
6:19.90 L1
6:22.50 L2
L3
5:52.00 L4
5:51.20 L5
5:49.10 L6
5:48.60 L7
5:47.80 L8
5:48.50 L9
5:48.80
5:50.50 H-2 LO
5:51.30 L1
5:56.00 L2
L3
5:47.40 L4
5:45.70 L5
5:42.40 L6
5:37.20 L7
5:36.70 L8
5:37.10 L9
5:38.20
54390 |[H3 Lo
5:46.80 L1
5:47.70 L2
L3
5:35.50 L4
5:34.30 L5
5:27.10 L6
5:18.38 L7
5:13.67 L8
5:17.10 L9
5:20.90
5:32.70 H4 L0
5:34.90 L1
5:35.50 L2
L3
L4
L5
6:27.20 L6
5:57.70 L7
5:46.30 L8
5:42.50 Lo
5:40.80
54195 |H& LO
5:46.20 L1
5:54.60 L2
6:02.30 L3
L4
5:35.00 LS
5:29.70 L6
5:25.50 L7
5:18.70 L8
5:17.40 L9
5:17.60
52370 |H6 LO
5:28.00 L1
5:32.30 L2
5:39.20 L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9

Luna ALLAN
Ayla DALEY-ALLISON
Georgia NORLEY

Savannah ELLERINGTON

Sum Yin Miriam FOK
Imogen GALLAGHER
Eloise CLARK

Taya KEMPTON
Esme CAWTHORNE
Elsie LEACH

Isla-Mae SENEL
Mia MOSS

Isabelle STOREY
Elise BUTLER
Tyla-Jade THOMAS
Martha RICKARD
Elicia CHILDS

Alice BROOKS
Isabelle HEALY
Nancy JEFFRIES

Jada YANKEY
Erin DAVIE

Verity NICHOLAS
Nel DZIKI

Bella FLAVIN
Isabelle SAVAGE
Macey TUMBER
Olivia BRADBURN
Maya CROMPTON
Grace KNORTON

Isabelle MAY
Penelope HYNES

A CHARLESWORTH
Paris FAIRHURST
Violet TURNER
Emily STONE

Emma WHIFFIN
Jessica EVANS
Sophia CALOUDIS
Olivia COOLEY

Emily PIETERSMA
Josephine LAWN
Chloe-Ann NAYLOR

Ela KIRDAR

Jessica FOSH

Kayla DALY VALVERDE
Daisy DRAPER

Isabel SLOWINSKI
Lowri WILLIAMS

Olivia QUILLER

Iris MACK

Holly BEARDSMORE
Anyka LIN

Isla HEALY

Chenai CHAZA
Olivia RAY

Daisy SMITH

Freja EKSTROM

Erin O'HARA

Abigail FOSH

Bromley
Beckenham
RTW Monson
Thanet Swim
RTW Monson
Edenbridge
Heme Bay
Bromley
Edenbridge
Thanet Swim

Beckenham
Black Lion
Sevenoaks
Maidstone SC
Gravesend
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Bexley

Bromley
White Oak
Dover Life
RTW Monson
Sevenoaks
Maidstone SC
Folkestone
Erith & Dist
Thanet Swim
Bexley

Maidstone SC
Bexley
Bromley
Saxon Crown
White Oak
Sevenoaks
Bexley
Sevenoaks
Thanet Swim
Maidstone SC

Bexley
Bromley
Maidstone SC
Bromley
Bexley

Heme Bay
Orpington OJ
Bromley
RTW Monson
Maidstone SC

Gwich Royals
Black Lion
Saxon Crown
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Gravesend
Bexley
Maidstone SC
Saxon Crown
Bexley

3:01.30
3:00.30
2:59.20
2:58.50
2:58.30
2:58.30
2:59.00
2:59.30
3:01.10
3:01.40

2:56.10
2:54.10
2:52.40
2:47.30
2:44.00
2:46.30
2:51.70
2:53.90
2:55.70
2:58.20

2:41.50
2:41.30
2:40.90
2:37.40
2:36.10
2:36.60
2:39.80
2:41.20
2:41.40
2:42.00

2:34.26
2:34.00
2:31.40
2:30.70
2:30.30
2:30.30
2:31.20
2:32.90
2:34.20
2:35.30

2:28.70
2:28.10
2:27.70
2:27.30
2:25.30
2:25.40
2:27.40
2:27.80
2:28.50
2:29.30

2:25.20
2:25.00
2:24.80
2:24.70
2:24.60
2:24.70
2:24.80
2:24.90
2:25.10
2:25.20
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H-7 L0 Briony YOUNG 15
L1 Mia ARMSTRONG 15
L2 Isabelle HAMPSHIRE 15
L3 Martha WARNER 14
L4 Jessica LONG 12
L5 Maisie DENNEY 18
L6 Amelia MACEY 15
L7 Eryka MAJEWSKA 14
L8 EllaREDFORD 16
L9 RubyHALL 13
H-8 LO Alice BLACK 16
L1 Kayla MOERMAN 17
L2 Cora TARLING 16
L3 Isabelle TRAYNIER 15
L4 Ellie LEWIS 15
L5 Esmee STANLEY 17
L6 Natasha GOODYEAR 18
L7 Emilia NARKEVIC 13
L8 Calyssa BRADSHAW 14
L9 Charlotte FIELD 15
H-9 LO Natasha BRIGHTWELL 16
L1 Katharine IRWIN 15
L2 Maisie VAN DER PLOEG 14
L3 Jessica PERKINS 14
L4 Hannah STROVER 18
L5 Isabel ORCHARD 15
L6 Athena CROMPTON 15
L7 Freya JOHNSTON 17
L8 Maddison NOTLEY 14
L9 CalliRAMSAY 14
H10 LO Amalie SMITH 14
L1 MiaHUGHES 14
L2 Lilly DELLER 14
L3 Molly LOWN 18
L4 Scarlett DAVIE 15
L5 Morgan PASHLEY 14
L6 Beatrice PICKERING 16
L7 Aaliyah RICHARDS 17
L8 Phoebe COUZENS 17
L9 Isabella ARUNDELL 14
H11 L0 Mia COLYER 18
L1 SiYao Peony LEE 16
L2 LaraTURAN 17
L3 Lola BURNS 17
L4 Katie LATHAM 26
L5 Kasia TITTERTON 17
L6 Blythe JOLLEY-ELLIS 19
L7 Annie SANDERS 16
L8 Kahlen ARUNDELL 16
L9 Holly GEAKE 18

Event 204 Boys Open & MC Inclusive 200m Free

Maidstone SC
Dartford
Beckenham
Bromley
Bromley

Erith & Dist
Black Lion
Maidstone SC
Larkfield
White Oak

Erith & Dist
Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Beckenham
Orpington OJ
Dartford
Gravesend
Maidstone SC
Black Lion
Orpington OJ

Dartford
Maidstone SC
Saxon Crown
Faversham
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
MwayMaritime
Maidstone SC

Tonbridge
Bromley
Dartford
Dover Life
White Oak
RTW Monson
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Bexley
Maidstone SC

Black Lion
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Bromley
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Maidstone SC
Tonbridge

22440 |(H4 LO

H-1 L3 KailNGARFIELD 10
L4 Kibe MOTONDI 11
L5 LucaNISTOR 11
H-2 L1 RomeoBALL 11
L2 Dane RAWKINS 11
L3 Phoenix CLARY 11
L4 Oliver CARR 12
L5 Arlo SHAW 12
L6 Thomas DE CRUZ 11
L7 Stanley DRIVER 11
L8 Alex SCOTT 11
H-3 L0 Wiliam LARTER 12
L1 Aaron CHEN 12
L2 George BEARDSMORE 12
L3 Oliver RATCHFORD 12
L4 Jake MOK 12
L5 Riley GILHAM 13
L6 Harrison WILKINS 12
L7 Oleksandr MIALKOVSKY! 12
L8 Ho-Ching YAU 11
L9 Maksim ANDRUKOVICS 12

Sevenoaks
Bexley
Bromley

Maidstone SC
Sevenoaks
RTW Monson
MwayMaritime
Bromley
Beckenham
Bromley
Thanet Swim

Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Black Lion
Black Lion
White Oak
Bromley
Maidstone SC
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Beckenham

2:24.20 L1
22410 L2
2:23.90 L3
2:2360 L4
2:23.70 L5
2:24.00 L6
2:24.10 L7
2:24.30 L8
2:2450 L9
22310 [H5 LO
2:23.00 L1
2:22.70 L2
2:22.40 L3
2:22.40 L4
2:22.40 L5
2:22.60 L6
2:22.90 L7
2:23.10 L8
2:2330 L9
22230 [H6 LO
2:21.30 L1
2:21.00 L2
2:20.60 L3
2:20.20 L4
2:20.20 L5
2:20.60 L6
2:21.30 L7
22210 L8
2:22.30 L9
21880 [H7 LO
2:18.20 L1
216,50 L2
2:15.80 L3
2:15.70 L4
215.80 L5
2:16.10 L6
2:16.70 L7
2:18.40 L8
2:20.20 L9
21490 [H8 LO
2:13.30 L1
2:12.20 L2
20841 L3
2:06.90 L4
2:08.10 L5
2:09.40 L6
21260 L7
2:14.20 L8
21570 L9
HO L0
30320
25860
2:59.70
2:51.90
24440
2:41.80
2:40.80
2:41.40
24910 |10 LO
2:50.00
2:53.80
2:40.00
2:37.40
23470
2:3340
2:31.00
2:31.40
2:34.70
2:36.00
2:39.20
2:4040

Otis GOLDTHORPE
William WEST
William SEREKI
Bryce WALLIS

Alfie GOMER
William HOLDEN
Charlie BRAID

Ben NEGUS

Rohan BISSETT
Zachary FREEAR

Oliver GOODE
Damian DADKOV
Aaron MAGCANAN
Hayden SANDERS
Albert BROOKS
Aaron GREEN
Mason ROWE
Harvey KERSHAW
Andrew MAGCANAN
Leo NIKOLIC

Ethan BIRD

Henry SHEPHERD
Samuel HOLT

Zac D'CRUZ

Gabriel CHARLESWORTH
Thomas HICKS

Jago DALEY-ALLISON
Xian Ming LI

Stanley READER

Thomas LOVE

Edward WILLIAMS
Daniel HARDING
Oakley PRICE
George GOODWIN
Ilia BRAILOVSKIY
Jack WISE

Raef OWEN
Michael BANKS
Zakariya DELLYS
Abdul-Aziz BAKAR

Jude ODYSSEAS
Alexander NIKOLIC
Finley GILHAM
James SUGRUE
Liam STOCKWELL
Ashton SUTTON
Thomas GOLDUP
Harri-James ISAACS
Eddie EVANS
Charlie BRICE

Mitchel BROSCH
Kal-EI NTIAMOAH
Brian ZHANG
Laurence WILSON
Alex YOUSEMAN
Andrew GORE
Oscar COLYER
Vince MOK

Finn JACKSON
Joshua INGLIS

Noah OLADELE-AJOSE
Henry NORMAN

Kevin CAO

Bryan DINEV

Tom HAWKINS
Timothy LEBERL
George BASTER
Sebastian WILLIAMS
Oscar BEHRENS

Amel DELANIN

Bromley
Thanet Swim
Maidstone SC
Sevenoaks
Maidstone SC
Bexley

White Oak
Gwich Royals
RTW Monson
Folkestone

Beckenham
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Bexley

Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Dartford

Bromley
Bromley

Erith & Dist
Maidstone SC
Bromley
Maidstone SC
Beckenham
Tonbridge
Gwich Royals
Beckenham

Dover Life
Larkfield
Folkestone
Black Lion
Bromley
Dartford
Gwich Royals
Bromley
Ashford Sch
Saxon Crown

Ashford Sch
Dartford
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Maidstone SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
MwayMaritime
Beckenham
Tonbridge

Tonbridge
Beckenham
Ashford Sch
Beckenham
Black Lion
Larkfield
Black Lion
White Oak
Maidstone SC
Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Bromley
RTW Monson
Beckenham
Maidstone SC
Beckenham
Maidstone SC
Bromley

2:29.20
2:26.30
2:24.69
2:23.90
2:22.80
2:23.40
2:23.90
2:24.80
2:28.30
2:30.90

2:22.40
2:21.90
2:21.90
2:21.20
2:20.10
2:20.80
2:21.50
2:21.90
2:22.10
2:22.60

2:18.50
2:18.40
2:18.30
2:17.50
2:16.10
2:16.50
2:18.20
2:18.40
2:18.50
2:18.60

2:15.40
2:15.00
2:14.70
2:14.30
2:14.00
2:14.20
2:14.40
2:15.00
2:15.30
2:16.00

2:13.50
2:13.30
2:13.20
2:12.30
2:11.90
2:12.20
2:13.10
2:13.30
2:13.50
2:13.80

2:10.80
2:10.10
2:09.40
2:08.10
2:06.10
2:07.90
2:08.50
2:09.40
2:10.40
2:11.80

2:04.20
2:03.70
2:02.70
1:59.84
1:57.14
1:59.76
2:02.00
2:03.40
2:04.20
2:06.00
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